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NEW MEDIA AND DIGITAL 
DESIGN MAJOR
Concentrations
A concentration is required. Four courses must be taken for the 
concentration.

Courses for New Media and Information concentration
Courses in this group have the NMMI attribute.

Course Title Credits
CISC 2350 Information and Web Programming 4
CISC 2530 Digital Video and Multimedia 4
CISC 2850 Computer and Data Analysis 4
CISC 3020 Computer Graphics 4
CISC 3850 Information Retrieval Systems 4
CISC 4001 Computers and Robots in Film 4
CMBU 3434 Fundamentals of Integrated Marketing 

Communication
3

CMBU 4471 ST: Business of New Media 3
COMC 3380 International Communication 4
COMC 4340 Freedom of Expression 4
DTEM 1401 Introduction to Digital Technologies and 

Emerging Media
4

DTEM 2417 Data Visualization 4
DTEM 2421 Digital Production for New Media 4
DTEM 2425 Digital Video Production I for DTEM 4
DTEM 2450 Digital Property: Rights, Policies, and 

Practice
4

DTEM 2471 Writing for Online Media 4
DTEM 3423 Projects in Digital Video 4
DTEM 3425 Digital Video Production II 4
DTEM 3463 Civic Media 4
DTEM 3475 Digital Media and Advocacy 4
DTEM 3476 Social Media 4
DTEM 4418 Critical Making 4
DTEM 4440 Privacy and Surveillance 4
INSY 4431 Web Analytics 3
JOUR 4713 Audio Reporting and Podcasting 4
MKBU 3434 Fundamentals of Integrated Marketing 

Communication
3

MKBU 3454 ST: Design Thinking 3
NMDD 3308 Professional Social Media 4
NMDD 3338 Digital Strategy for Cause Marketing 4
NMDD 3350 Advocacy Design Lab 4
NMDD 3450 User Experience Design: Design for 

Empowerment
4

NMDD 3880 Designing Smart Cities for Social Justice 4
VART 2003 Graphic Design and Digital Tools 4

Courses for Art, Text, and Design concentration
Courses in this group have the NMAT attribute.

Course Title Credits
CISC 2530 Digital Video and Multimedia 4
CISC 2540 Introduction to Video Game Design 4
CISC 3020 Computer Graphics 4
CMBU 4471 ST: Business of New Media 3
DTEM 2417 Data Visualization 4
DTEM 2421 Digital Production for New Media 4
DTEM 2452 Game Culture:Theory & Practice 4
DTEM 2453 Introduction to Game Narrative 4
DTEM 3423 Projects in Digital Video 4
DTEM 3452 Game Design Projects 4
DTEM 3476 Social Media 4
DTEM 4418 Critical Making 4
DTEM 4440 Privacy and Surveillance 4
DTEM 4470 Values in Design 4
ENGL 3017 Digital Creative Writing 4
FITV 2612 Writing Producing Web Series 4
MKBU 3454 ST: Design Thinking 3
NMDD 3020 Explorations in Digital Storytelling 4
NMDD 3450 User Experience Design: Design for 

Empowerment
4

NMDD 3880 Designing Smart Cities for Social Justice 4
VART 1128 Introduction to Digital Photography 4
VART 1135 Visual Thinking 3
VART 1265 Film/Video I 4
VART 1995 Phone to Book 4
VART 2003 Graphic Design and Digital Tools 4
VART 2222 Art of the Interview 4
VART 2265 Film/Video II 4
VART 2400 Web Design & Digital Portfolios 4
VART 2500 Typography and Design 4
VART 2550 Book and Zine Design 4
VART 2600 Type in Motion 4
VART 2650 Design in Motion 4
VART 2700 Logos, Branding, and Presentation 4
VART 2750 Magazine and Editorial design 4
VART 3250 Speculative Design 4
VART 3258 Film/Video Installation 4
VART 3268 Film/Video Animation 4

Courses for New Media and Commerce concentration
Courses in this group have the NMAC attribute.

Course Title Credits
CISC 2540 Introduction to Video Game Design 4
CISC 2850 Computer and Data Analysis 4
CISC 3020 Computer Graphics 4
CMBU 3434 Fundamentals of Integrated Marketing 

Communication
3

CMBU 4413 Digital Media & Promo Comm 3
CMBU 4453 Social Media 3
CMBU 4471 ST: Business of New Media 3
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COMC 2112 Strategic Communication: Theory and 
Practice

4

COMC 3172 Principles of Advertising 4
DTEM 2421 Digital Production for New Media 4
DTEM 2450 Digital Property: Rights, Policies, and 

Practice
4

DTEM 3475 Digital Media and Advocacy 4
DTEM 3476 Social Media 4
DTEM 4440 Privacy and Surveillance 4
INSY 3442 Web Apps Design and Development 3
INSY 4431 Web Analytics 3
INSY 4432 Mobile Commerce & Apps 3
INSY 4505 E-Commerce 3
LPBU 3226 Exploring Entrepreneurship 3
LPBU 3227 Innovation and Resilience 3
MKBU 3434 Fundamentals of Integrated Marketing 

Communication
3

MKBU 3454 ST: Design Thinking 3
NMDD 3308 Professional Social Media 4
NMDD 3338 Digital Strategy for Cause Marketing 4
NMDD 3350 Advocacy Design Lab 4
NMDD 3450 User Experience Design: Design for 

Empowerment
4

NMDD 3880 Designing Smart Cities for Social Justice 4
VART 2003 Graphic Design and Digital Tools 4
VART 2700 Logos, Branding, and Presentation 4
VART 3250 Speculative Design 4
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